
SWIFTPREMIER PISTOL SCOPE COLLECTION

SRP6263               
20x20

SRP6261,              
4x32

SRP6266,        
2‐6x32

Objective Diameter 20mm 32mm 32mm
Field of View @ 100 yds/m 18.3ft/ 6.1m 6.6ft/ 2.2m 14ft/ 4.7m

4.5ft/ 1.5m
Eye Relief 9.8 in/ 248.9mm 13.8 in/ 350.5mm 20.0/ 12.6 in

508/ 320mm
Length 7.3 in/ 18.5cm 9.4 in/ 23.9cm 9.5 in/ 24.1cm
Weight 8.5 oz/ 241g 9.9 oz/ 281g 10.6 oz/ 301g
Lens Coatings MC MC MC
Prisms BaK7 Schott BaK7 Schott BaK7 Schott
MOA 1/4 in 1/4 in 1/4 in
Reticle Quadraplex Quadraplex Quadraplex
WaterProof/Fogproof Yes Yes Yes

MC = Multi‐coated Optics


